Year: 2019
Make: Mercedes-Benz

Model: Sprinter Van Roof V6 144" RWD

VIN: WD4PFOCD2KP044710

SAFETY

- Curtain 1st Row Airbags

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Seat-Mounted Side Airbags

- Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration

- Immobilizer

- Seats w/Vinyl Back Material

- Analog Appearance

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Power 1st Row Windows w/Driver
And Passenger 1-Touch Down

- Instrument Panel Bin, Dashboard
Storage, Interior Concealed Storage,
Driver And Passenger Door Bins

- FOB Controls -inc: Keyfob Cargo
Access

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Day-Night Rearview Mirror

- Urethane Gear Shifter Material

- Front Cloth Headliner

- Driver Foot Rest

- Locking Glove Box

- Front Cupholder

- Gauges -inc: Speedometer,
Odometer, Tachometer and Trip
Odometer

- Manual Tilt Steering Column

ENTERTAINMENT

-1 LCD Monitor In The Front
- Integrated Roof Antenna

Engine: V6 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 7-Speed A/T

- Streaming Audio
- Audio Theft Deterrent

EXTERIOR

- LED Brakelights

- Auto On/Off Reflector Halogen
Daytime Running Headlamps

- Split Swing-Out Rear Cargo Access

- Front License Plate Bracket

- Black Grille

- Splash Guards

- Fully Galvanized Steel Panels

- Front Windshield -inc: Sun Visor Strip
- Black Manual Side Mirrors w/Convex
Spotter and Manual Folding

- Black Door Handles

- Black Side Windows Trim

- Steel Spare Wheel

MECHANICAL

- Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf
Springs

- Strut Front Suspension w/Transverse
Leaf Springs

- Single Stainless Steel Exhaust

- 24.5 Gal. Fuel Tank

- Trailer Wiring Harness

- 220 Amp Alternator

- 70-Amp/Hr Maintenance-Free Battery
- Rear-Wheel Drive

MonroneyLabels.com

Exterior: Dark Grey (769)
Interior:

Fabric Black

CITY MPG HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS
[K51] Prevention Diesel
[BA3] Active Assist

[RF8] Michelin

[F68] Heated & Electrically Adjustable
Exterior Mirrors

[RM9] Specially Requested
[D03] High Roof

$39,790.00

$46
$273
$0
$273

$96
$2,700

[F64] Electrically Folding Exterior Mirrors $46

[w54] Rear Doors, Opening To Side Wall
[ED5] Parametric Special Module (PSM)
[c6L] Multifunction Steering Wheel
[V93] Wood Floor Delete

[JA7] Blind Spot Assist

Jwol Backup Alarm

[M24] Upgraded Starter

Original Shipping Charge

$340
$300
$137
$0
$426
$94
$178
$1,195

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$45,894.00

Carsindex

carsindex.com




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY
	EXTERIOR

	New
	INTERIOR
	MECHANICAL
	ENTERTAINMENT
	CarsIndex


