Year: 2019

Make: Mercedes-Benz

Model: Sprinter Van Roof V6 144" RWD

VIN: WD4PF0CD2KP044710

Exterior: Dark Grey (769) Interior: Fabric Black

CITY MPG

Engine: V6 Cylinder Engine Transmission: 7-Speed A/T

# 24

**HIGHWAY MPG** 

**32** 

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

#### **SAFETY**

- Curtain 1st Row Airbags
- · Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted Side Airbags
- Side Impact Beams

#### **INTERIOR**

- Air Filtration
- · Immobilizer
- Seats w/Vinvl Back Material
- Outside Temp Gauge
- Power 1st Row Windows w/Driver
- · Instrument Panel Bin, Dashboard Driver And Passenger Door Bins
- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Locking Glove Box
- Odometer, Tachometer and Trip Odometer
- Manual Tilt Steering Column

- Analog Appearance
- And Passenger 1-Touch Down
- Storage, Interior Concealed Storage. · FOB Controls -inc: Keyfob Cargo Access
- Day-Night Rearview Mirror
- Urethane Gear Shifter Material
- Front Cloth Headliner
- Driver Foot Rest
- Front Cupholder
- Gauges -inc: Speedometer,

#### **ENTERTAINMENT**

- · 1 LCD Monitor In The Front
- Integrated Roof Antenna

#### · Streaming Audio

· Audio Theft Deterrent

#### **EXTERIOR**

- · LED Brakelights
- · Auto On/Off Reflector Halogen Daytime Running Headlamps
- · Split Swing-Out Rear Cargo Access
- · Front License Plate Bracket
- · Black Grille
- · Splash Guards
- · Fully Galvanized Steel Panels
- · Front Windshield -inc: Sun Visor Strip
- · Black Manual Side Mirrors w/Convex Spotter and Manual Folding
- · Black Door Handles
- · Black Side Windows Trim
- · Steel Spare Wheel

#### **MECHANICAL**

- · Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf Springs
- · Strut Front Suspension w/Transverse Leaf Springs
- · Single Stainless Steel Exhaust
- · 24.5 Gal. Fuel Tank
- · Trailer Wiring Harness
- · 220 Amp Alternator
- · 70-Amp/Hr Maintenance-Free Battery
- · Rear-Wheel Drive

### New

MSRP	\$39,790.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[K51] Prevention Diesel	\$46
[BA3] Active Assist	\$273
[RF8] Michelin	\$0
[F68] Heated & Electrically Adjustable Exterior Mirrors	\$273
[RM9] Specially Requested	\$96
[D03] High Roof	\$2,700
[F64] Electrically Folding Exterior Mirrors	\$46
[W54] Rear Doors, Opening To Side Wall	\$340
[ED5] Parametric Special Module (PSM)	\$300
[C6L] Multifunction Steering Wheel	\$137
[V93] Wood Floor Delete	\$0
[JA7] Blind Spot Assist	\$426
[JW0] Backup Alarm	\$94
[M24] Upgraded Starter	\$178
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,195
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$45,894.00

## CarsIndex

carsindex.com